
Faculty Pay Schedule (SU-Summer) in Banner - FY24/25
Payroll Internal Use
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Jun-24 202405 SU6 07/02/24 07/03/24 07/05/24 07/09/24 07/10/24 07/10/24 07/11/24 07/15/24

GLFY2425 Tu W F Tu W W Th M

Jul-24 202405 SU7 07/19/24 07/22/24 07/23/24 07/25/24 07/26/24 07/26/24 07/29/24 07/31/24

GLFY2425 F M Tu Th F F M W

Aug-24 202405 SU8 08/05/24 08/06/24 08/07/24 08/09/24 08/12/24 08/12/24 08/13/24 08/15/24

GLFY2425 M Tu W F M M Tu Th

Holidays:
Independence Day

Veteran's Day
11/28-29/24 (Th-F) Thanksgiving
12/24/24-12/31/2024 (Tu-Tu) Winter Holidays

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Jr.'s Day
Lincoln's Day
President's Day

03/31/2025 (M) Cesar Chavez Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth National Independence Day

01/01/2025 (W)

Payroll Final Process

07/04/24 (Th)
09/02/2024 (M) Labor Day
11/11/2021 (M)

01/20/2025 (M)
02/14/2025 (F)
02/17/2025 (M)

05/26/2025 (M)
06/19/2025 (Th)

(FY2425 SU Payroll Schedule-Download/AC2425) 4/11/2024


